W14 GROUND WATER LEVEL LOGGERS
INSTRUMENTS
Features Benefits
Description
Ground water level loggers are durable, versatile and cost
effective tools which deliver accurate water level and
temperature readings for many years. Groundwater professionals
have been successfully employing this range of loggers to

Logger type dipperLog TOUGH+ dipperLog 128+ barLog
Deployment options Suspended, Direct read, Reel Suspended, Direct read, Reel n/a
Ordering Information
Ground Water Level Loggers
W14-13.10 Water Level dipperLog 128+, 0-10m range
W14-13.30 Water Level dipperLog 128+, 0-30m range
W14-13.60 Water Level dipperLog 128+, 0-60m range
W14-13.120 Water Level dipperLog 128+, 0-120m range
W14-12.10 Water Level dipperLog TOUGH+, 0-10m range
W14-12.30 Water Level dipperLog TOUGH+, 0-30m range
W14-12.60 Water Level dipperLog TOUGH+, 0-60m range
W14-12.120 Water Level dipperLog TOUGH+, 0-120m range
W14-11.W Logger Weight
W14-1.B Barometric Logger
Accessories
W14-2 Software and Comms Cable
W14-3 Direct Read Down Hole Cable; Price per metre
W14-4 Direct Read Mounting Kit
W14-4.10 Direct Read Cable with Wellhead 10m
W14-4.15 Direct Read Cable with Wellhead 15m
W14-4.30 Direct Read Cable with Wellhead 30m
W14-4.60 Direct Read Cable with Wellhead 60m
W14-4.150 Direct Read Cable with Wellhead 150m
W14-DIS-SM TapNtell Surface Mount Display
W14-5-LOCK Locking Well Cap 2” Casing
W14-5-EX Well Cap 2” Casing
W14-8-Kevlar Kevlar Suspension Cord
W14-8 1.5mm Stainless Steel Wire, Coated to 2.5mm, Price per metre
W14-9 Crimps for Stainless Steel Wire
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex t: +44 (0) 1825 765044    e:    sales@soilinstruments.com